Model No.

: SDW-D50

Item No.:
Max.flow rate:
Max.head(M):
Flow rate
(m3/h):
Head(M):
Outlet Caliber:
Pumps Lenth:
Protection level:
Pump weight:
Packing size:

SDW-D50
6.11 m3/h
50M
1.98-3.60-
4.91-6.11
50-40-20-1
40MM
760MM
IP68
11.4KGS
800*150*120MM

Water Pump
Voltage:
Voltage range:
Inverter size:
Net weight:
Operating
temperature:
Inverter

Protection level:

Solar panel:

110V DC(1KW)
110V-130V
215*180*92MM
2.3KGS

-20°C~~+55C

Ip55
1600W



